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Fahrername

Tobias Stemplinger
Louis Sebald
Christoph Wilhelm
Mariella Poschinger
Pascal Godula

Tarun Gobel

Leon Armin Goldschmid
Andre Scheungraber
Annika Spielberger
Lauris Heid

Jan Kundner

Nuria Gobel
Finn-Luca Schroter
Jonah Glnther

Luca Winkler

Jan Schaupp

Celina Rebecca Goldschmid
Janick Martin

Lukas Graf

David Gausmann
Maximilian Brix

Silas Bogner

Marko Dorfler

powered by www.hofe-net.de

am 09. und 10. September 2023

Klasse: K4

RC Hauzenberg
MSC Auerbach
AC Aicha v.Wald

MSG Bay.Wald Hutthurm

ADAC OC Wiirzburg
MSC Ohlstadt

MSC Al Corsa

AC Aicha v.Wald

MSC Schrobenhausen

AMSC Hammelburg
MC Ansbach

MSC Ohlstadt

OC Naila

MSC Marktredwitz
MSG Sonthofen
AMSC Hammelburg
MSC Al Corsa

MSV Falkenberg
MSC Freyung

MSC 12 Miinchen
MSC Marktoberdorf
MSC Hemau

MC Ansbach

beim MSC Steingaden

Bezirk

Nbay
Opf
Nbay
Nbay
Ufr
Obay
Schw
Nbay
Obay
Ufr
MFr
Obay
Ofr
Ofr
Schw
Ufr
Schw
Opf
Nbay
Obay
Schw
Opf
MFr

1. Lauf
0:31,88
0:32,25
0:32,33
0:32,60
0:32,44
0:31,94
0:32,56
0:32,31
0:32,13
0:32,00
0:32,26
0:31,74
0:32,04
0:32,69
0:32,58
0:32,96
0:33,25
0:33,23
0:32,36
0:33,41
0:31,70
0:32,71
0:33,44

Seite 1

+2

+2

0:31,85
0:32,10
0:32,18
0:32,10
0:32,01
0:32,14
0:32,32
0:32,52
0:32,05
0:32,61
0:31,97
0:31,86
0:32,47
0:31,83
0:32,35
0:32,34
0:32,61
0:33,10
0:31,72
0:32,89
0:32,30
0:33,08
0:33,18

+2

+4
+2
+2

0:31,09
0:31,19
0:31,36
0:31,27
0:31,44
0:31,58
0:31,20
0:31,23
0:31,73
0:31,71
0:31,61
0:31,41
0:32,25
0:31,63
0:32,00
0:32,33
0:31,92
0:32,25
0:31,13
0:32,40
0:30,93
0:32,56
0:32,38

Endlauf zur Bayerischen Kartslalom Meisterschaft
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+2

Q
S
=
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0:31,37
0:31,41
0:31,16
0:31,20
0:31,38
0:31,68
0:31,37
0:31,40
0:31,58
0:31,46
0:32,20
0:31,73
0:32,58
0:31,26
0:32,57
0:31,94
0:31,79
0:31,52
0:31,50
0:32,21
0:30,61
0:32,30
0:32,04

Gesamt
2:06,19
2:06,95
2:07,03
2:07,17
2:07,27
2:07,34
2:07,45
2:07,46
2:07,49
2:07,78
2:08,04
2:08,74 (2)
2:09,34
2:09,41 (2)
2:09,50
2:09,57
2:09,57
2:10,10
2:10,71 (4)
2:10,91
2:11,54 (6)
2:12,65 (2)
2:13,04 (2)

Stand: 10.09.2023 15:37



Endlauf zur Bayerischen Kartslalom Meisterschaft

Fahrername

Klasse: K4

& Q.

O c
am 09. und 10. September 2023 -~ -

* *

beim MSC Steingaden

Bezirk

1. Lauf

Gesamt

24 Corinna Frerichs AMC Bad Aibling Obay 0:33,15 +2 0:32,43 +2 0:31,84 0:31,86 2:13,28 (4)
25 Kim Raffael Bohnlein MSC Knetzgau Ufr 0:33,19 +4 0:32,47 0:32,01 0:31,77 2:13,44 (4)
26 Lena Fohr AC Waldershof Opf 0:33,39 0:33,19 0:32,62 +2 0:32,46 2:13,66 (2)
27 Leander Siebert RT Konigsbrunn Schw 0:32,73 0:32,92 +4 0:32,12 0:32,00 2:13,77 (4)
28 Noel Knorr MC Lauf MFr 0:33,92 0:33,75 +2 0:33,17 0:32,50 2:15,34 (2)
29 Emilia Kalz MC Ansbach MFr 0:33,07 0:32,57 0:31,79 +6 0:32,25 2:15,68 (6)
30 Simon Burmann MC Ansbach MFr 0:33,66 0:33,70 +2 0:32,67 0:33,87 +2 2:17,90 (4)
31 Jonas Gruber MC Ansbach MFr 0:35,00 0:34,51 0:34,60 0:33,90 2:18,01

32 Hannes Borner AC Schweinfurt Ufr 0:33,27 +6 0:33,31 0:32,61 +2 0:31,87 2:19,06 (8)
33 Max Hohenberger OC Naila Ofr 0:33,78 +2 0:34,09 +2 0:34,09 0:33,86 2:19,82 (4)
34 Ben Hick SF Konnradsreuth Ofr 0:35,39 0:34,90 0:34,28 +2 0:33,47 2:20,04 (2)
35 Tom Kraft OC Naila Ofr 0:35,07 0:34,06 +4 0:34,21 0:33,42 2:20,76 (4)
36 Jakob Kellner MSC Hemau Opf 0:33,74 +10 0:32,00 +2 0:32,70 0:32,14 2:22,58 (12)
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